
Pos 

Primera Liebre 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

Primera Liebre 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

27* 

113 

1 

21 

16 

42 

16 

8 

5* 

81 

82 

49 

66* 

91 

7* 

91 

12 

45 

93 

23 

04 

19 

#7 

369 

10 

Name 

Sebastiano PASQUALIN 

Alessandro VECCHI 

Alessandro DISARO` 

Federico MANZATO 

Davide GOZZER 

Filippo VANIA 

Antonio LUCIERI 

Riccardo DE RE 

Daniele SCOTTON 

Alessio BERTOLLA 

Stefano FURLANETTO 

Samo ZORKO 

Giovanni PASQUALIN 

Stefano CAGIANO 

Daniele RUFFONI 

Beppino PADOAN 

Aleksandar GOJTAN 

Nicola DELLA COLLETTA 

Diego COSSALTER 

Marco FAORO 

Andrea CARLIN 

Gabriele SECCO 

Marco SCARDELLATO 

Riccardo PRANDIN 

Matteo MARTIGNAGO 

Motorcycle 

Ducati 1299 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati V4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati 1098 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

1 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

6:16.797 

6:25.565 

6:27.405 

6:27.678 

6:28.055 

6:28.112 

6:30.831 

6:30.994 

6:31.288 

6:36.737 

6:37.208 

6:43.785 

6:45.480 

6:46.141 

6:46.725 

6:46.829 

5:41.395 

1:43.785 

7:05.995 

7:06.219 

7:11.135 

7:17.728 

7:21.267 

7:26.097 

7:47.755 

Diff 

8.768 

10.608 

10.881 

11.258 

11.315 

14.034 

14.197 

14.491 

19.940 

20.411 

26.988 

28.683 

29.344 

29.928 

30.032 

DNF 

DNF 

0.224 

5.140 

11.733 

15.272 

20.102 

41.760 

Best Tm 

1:32.169 

1:34.626 

1:35.097 

1:34.868 

1:34.475 

1:35.193 

1:35.363 

1:35.677 

1:35.724 

1:36.959 

1:36.968 

1:38.213 

1:39.012 

1:40.024 

1:39.143 

1:39.374 

1:47.512 

1:41.281 

1:36.188 

1:36.446 

1:35.986 

1:39.749 

1:40.099 

1:41.525 

1:46.014 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.768 

Avg. Speed 

159,288 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.169 

Best Speed 

162,797 

Best Lap by 

27* - Sebastiano PASQUALIN 

Printed: 12.9.2021. 13:40:51 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

7th King of Grobnik 2021 
12.09.2021. 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:30:55 

Grobnik 2 4,168 km 

12.9.2021. 13:30 


